	FOR Montgomery, Clark, Bourbon, and Bath
Judy Water Association (Name of Utility)	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO.
	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO
transfel transmissing in penjalan memberahan menandan menandan menandan dan penjada mendikan menandan menandan	RATES AND CHARGES
RATE SCHEDULE	
First 1,000 gallons	\$12.83 Minimum bill
Next 4,000 gallons	\$8.46 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons	\$7.56 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons	\$6.66 per 1,000 gallons
	CANCELLED



A \$16.77 surcharge will be added to the bills of customers on the Bourbon County Waterline Extension. Therefore, the minimum bill for those customers will be \$29.60 ( 12.83 + 16.77 = 29.60)

DATE OF ISSUE

| - 16-15 |
| Month / Date / Year |
DATE EFFECTIVE	1-20-15	
ISSUED BY	(Signature of Officer)	
TITLE	MAPAGE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	
CONTROL OF ON THE SHOWLE	CONT	

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2015-00027 DATED February 5, 2015

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt Kirtley

1/20/2015

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR Montgomery, Clark, Bourbon, and Bath Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	SHEET NO.
Judy Water Association (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
	SHEET NO.
R	ATES AND CHARGES
RATE SCHEDULE	
First 1,000 gallons	\$12.56 Minimum bill
Next 4,000 gallons	\$8.19 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons	\$7.29 per 1,000 gallons
Over 10,000 gallons	\$6.39 per 1,000 gallons
	CANCELLED

JAN 2 0 2015

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

A \$16.77 surcharge will be added to the bills of customers on the Bourbon County Waterline Extension. Therefore, the minimum bill for those customers will be \$29.33 (12.56 + 16.77 = 29.33)

percental lib
KENTUCKY
UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

IN CASE NO. 2013-00419

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

\_\_\_\_DATED 12-17-2013

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
TARIFF BRANCH

effective

12/1/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)